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Date: 0511215 Practice Started at: 08:03:21
Event: AP02 Laps: 3
e Goad T CLASSIFICATION Prni ot 8114
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Prev  Leader
1 226 Jake McGLASHAN / Dubbo City M-cycles/ 250 43610 20of 2
Goanna Tracks Coonabarabran
2 34 Callum NORTON / Husqvarna Junior Racing 250 43.957  2of 2 347 347
Team / Belray / Fox / Shift / Pod / Globe
3 21 Bradley CAIN 250 46.337  20of 2 2.380 2.727
4  2a Jackson DAVIDSON 250 47103  20of 2 766 3.493
5 258 ***No Details *** 48498  20of 2 1.395 4.888
6 11 Dylan WAKARTSCHUK / Supa Trik 250 48870  20of 2 372 5.260
Differentials / BLS Suspension / Savage MX /
Clikr MX
7 93 Kade DUNSCOMBE / Mototech Ride Park/ 250 49279  30of 3 409 5.669
Freeride Images
8 53 Nathan WALMSLEY 250 50879  20of 2 1.600 7.269
9 102 Josh BREWSTER 250 51174  20of 2 295 7.564
10 147 Josh LINTHORNE / Tanda Racing / Ridepark 250 52521  3of 3 1.347 8.911
11 210 Joshua BELL 250 52757  20of 2 236 9.147
12 75 Caleb GOULLET / Snapes Logistics 250 54172 20of 2 1415  10.562
13 257 Ryda DEVESON 250 55.006 2of 3 834 11.396
14 177 Jarrod WHITNEY / Canberra M-cycle Centre / 125 55.829  3of 3 823 12219
ACT Jnr Moto X Development Team
15 65 Connor WHITNEY / Canberra M-cycle Centre 125 56.474  3of 3 645  12.864
[ ACT Jnr Moto X Development Team
16 211 Domonic WHITE / Hill Billy Racing 125 57919  3of 3 1445 14309
17 217a Nicholas JACKSON / J W Jackson & Sons 250 58614  3of 3 695  15.004
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Date: 05/12/15 Practice Started at: 08:03:21
Event. AP02 Laps: 3
N Gosd LAP TIMES Pred . 114
No Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3
2a Jackson DAVIDSON 52914  47.103
11 Dylan WAKARTSCHUK 59.511  48.870
21 Bradley CAIN 54792  46.337
34 Callum NORTON 46436  43.957
53 Nathan WALMSLEY 1:02.038  50.879
65 Connor WHITNEY 12941 57.678 56.474
75 Caleb GOULLET 1.04.968 54.172
93 Kade DUNSCOMBE 10.562 53.814  49.279
102 Josh BREWSTER 59534 51.174
147 Josh LINTHORNE 13.624 56.926  52.521
177 Jarrod WHITNEY 10503 57.973  55.829
210 Joshua BELL 1:02.794  52.757
211 Domonic WHITE 15.756  59.202 57.919
217a Nicholas JACKSON 27973 59.930 58.614
226 Jake McGLASHAN 49255 43.610
257 Ryda DEVESON 14438 55.006 55.016
258 *** No Details *** 53.785  48.498
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